Osgathorpe Parish Council Asset Reqgister 2020/21

Assets held for the Parish brought forward from the previous year
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One Cemetery

Four Wayside Seats
Brick Bus Shelters
One Millennium Seat
Two Noticeboards
Land Chapel Corner
John Deere Mower
Millennium Stone
Laptop (Toshiba) with Microsoft Office
Play area equipment
Play area land

Litter bin

Strimmer

Orchard Close land

Nominal Value
Insured Value
Insured Value
Insured Value
Insured Value
Cost

Insured Value

Donated, cost for engraving:

Nominal Value
Insured Value
Nominal Value
Insured Value
Insured Value

Nominal Value

Value of Assets

£
1.00
2,000.00
6,019.00
1,415.00
110.00
350.00
2,295.00
313.72
333.00
11,145.00
1.00
486.00
169.99

24,638.71



