## Osgathorpe Parish Council Asset Register 2020/21

## Assets held for the Parish brought forward from the previous year

			£
Α	One Cemetery	Nominal Value	1.00
В	Four Wayside Seats	Insured Value	2,000.00
С	Brick Bus Shelters	Insured Value	6,019.00
D	One Millennium Seat	Insured Value	1,415.00
Ε	Two Noticeboards	Insured Value	110.00
F	Land Chapel Corner	Cost	350.00
G	John Deere Mower	Insured Value	2,295.00
Н	Millennium Stone	Donated, cost for engraving:	313.72
I	Laptop (Toshiba) with Microsoft Office	Nominal Value	333.00
J	Play area equipment	Insured Value	11,145.00
K	Play area land	Nominal Value	1.00
L	Litter bin	Insured Value	486.00
М	Strimmer	Insured Value	169.99
N	Orchard Close land	Nominal Value	-
		Value of Assets	24,638.71